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Product Specification Data Sheet:  Power Pack V Li+ with SPT™ 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Housing  
Material: High Strength ABS 

Color: Gray 

Over-mold: Chemical Resistant EPDM 

Connection to Tank: Easy-Twist Quick-Connect™ 
Seal: Rubber Over-mold - IP-54 Dust/Splash-Proof 

  
Micro-Compressor  

Type: Reciprocating Piston 

Motor: Brush DC 

Max Flow: 4.0 L/min 

Max Pressure: 21 psi (150 Kpa) 

 

Smart Pressure Technology™  
Controller Type: Mechanical 

User Adjustable: No 

Factory Setting: 14.5 psi + 5% 

Hysteresis: ~ 1.5 - 2 psi (not adjustable) 

 

Battery Technology  
Type: Rechargeable Li Ion - 2200 mA-hr. 

Recharge Time: 3 hrs with 115 VAC wall charger 

Recharge Method: Wall unit rated at 8.4 VDC, 300 ma 

Charging Indicator: LED, Red: Charging / Green: Charged 

Capacity Indicator: No 

Application Time: 6 - 8 hrs(1) 

 
Notes: 

1) Application time assumes a 50% duty cycle and is dependent on the wand and tip configuration. 
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6

8

10

12

14

16

18

0 10 20 30 40 50 60

Spray Application Time (min)

P
re

ss
ur

e 
(p

si
)

PP V SPT™
Manual Pump
HysteresisH
HysteresisL

SPTTM Optimum 
 (PSI) 


